1 WA L
?d O ¢ 'LégLT

Strawberry Park Campus Schedule

Class

Monday, December 8
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old a.m. M-F

Tuesday, December 9
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Monday, December 15
Grade 5
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 1

Tuesday, December 16
Grade 5
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 1
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Wednesday, December 17
Grade 5
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 1
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Thursday, December 18
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
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Teacher(s)

Miss Jeremye, Miss Mary Ann
Miss Amelia, Miss Swetha
Miss Meghna, Miss Sakshi
Miss Smitha

Miss Monika, Miss Srividya
Miss Veeralakshmi
Miss Angelica

Mrs. Vempati

Mrs. Nguyen-Lomboy
Mrs. Pai

Mr. DeLong

Mrs. Chikkaballapur

Mrs. Panigrahi
Mrs. Shetty
Mrs. Jessica Rao
Mrs. Zhang
Mrs. Paradkar
Mr. Yiu

Ms. Ngo

Mrs. Jump

Mrs. Sathyanarayana
Mrs. Huynh-Bui

Mrs. Ranjitha Kaza Rao
Mrs. Choudhary

Mrs. Muchlinski

Ms. Zhang

Ms. Chen

Mr. Muniz

Mrs. Datta, Mrs. Taggarsi
Mrs. Bhattacharyya, Mrs. Mittal
Mrs. Babar, Ms. Martinez

Where

Room A6
Room A7
Room A8
Room A3

Room A4
Room A5
Room All

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Time

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:45 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)
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