

Strawberry Park Campus Schedule

Class	Teacher(s)	Where	Time
Monday, December 8			
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Jeremye, Miss Mary Ann	Room A6	9:30 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Amelia, Miss Swetha	Room A7	10:00 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Meghna, Miss Sakshi	Room A8	10:30 a.m.
4-Year-Old a.m. M-F	Miss Smitha	Room A3	11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, December 9			
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Monika, Miss Srividya	Room A4	9:30 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Veeralakshmi	Room A5	10:00 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Angelica	Room A11	10:30 a.m.
Monday, December 15			
Grade 5	Mrs. Vempati	Multi-Purpose Room	8:30 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Nguyen-Lomboy	Multi-Purpose Room	9:30 a.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Pai	Multi-Purpose Room	10:30 a.m.
Grade 4	Mr. DeLong	Multi-Purpose Room	11:30 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Chikkaballapur	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Tuesday, December 16			
Grade 5	Mrs. Panigrahi	Multi-Purpose Room	8:30 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Shetty	Multi-Purpose Room	9:30 a.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Jessica Rao	Multi-Purpose Room	10:30 a.m.
Grade 4	Mrs. Zhang	Multi-Purpose Room	11:30 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Paradkar	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Grade 6	Mr. Yiu	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 7	Ms. Ngo	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 8	Mrs. Jump	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, December 17			
Grade 5	Mrs. Sathyanarayana	Multi-Purpose Room	8:30 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Huynh-Bui	Multi-Purpose Room	9:30 a.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Ranjitha Kaza Rao	Multi-Purpose Room	10:30 a.m.
Grade 4	Mrs. Choudhary	Multi-Purpose Room	11:30 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Muchlinski	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Grade 6	Ms. Zhang	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 7	Ms. Chen	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 8	Mr. Muniz	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Thursday, December 18			
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Datta, Mrs. Taggarsi	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Bhattacharyya, Mrs. Mittal	Multi-Purpose Room	10:00 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Babar, Ms. Martinez	Multi-Purpose Room	11:00 a.m.
-			



(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)

© 2025, Challenger School 04-163.15-26_SK_R1